FOCUS

Weekly Poll

Do you support or oppose the
extension of James White South
Knox Parkway from Moody Ave,
where it currently ends, to John

Sevier Highway?

B Support 78.57%
Oppose 21.43%

By Age Support  Oppose  Total
18-29 75.00% 25.00% 4
30-49 72.73% 27.27% 44
50-65 71.78% 28.22% 163
65+ 84.06% 15.94% 251
Total 78.57%(363)21.43% (99) 462
By Precinct

SK Com. Ctr. 72.22% 27.78% 54
Dogwood 82.35% 17.65% 51
SK Optimist  69.23% 30.77% 39
Anderson 65.00% 35.00% 40
Mt Olive 83.16% 16.84% 95
Bonny Kate  82.95% 17.05% 88
Gap Creek  80.56% 19.44% 36
Hopewell 81.36% 18.64% 59

Total 78.57%(363)21.43% (99) 462
By Gender

Unknown 88.24% 11.76% 17
Female 76.42% 23.58% 212
Male 79.83% 20.17% 233
Total 78.57%(363)21.43% (99) 462

Survey conducted August 15, 2013.



